Page: 1

Pos Flt

O NTABNNLONAADWN =
WO WOowWwWoww>»>>>>>

A

Name

REYNOLDS, CYNTHIA

A BOUB, CANDY

HURM, SUE
ELLIOT, CARLA
SEDEY, SANDY
TOLLISON, GAIL
FRENCH, SUE
MARTIN, SUSAN
ANDERSON, KAY
PLACHETKA, JUDY
SCHMIEG, CINDY
TODD, KAREN

KUHLEMEYER, BONNIE

WALRATH, JEAN
NACCARATO, ROMA
MEREDITH, SHERRY

LADIES 18 HOLE 9/16/25

Net Results

Gross Hecp Total Amount
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Due

6.00
4.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
3.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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GRAHAM, SHERIE
FLANNERY, VAL
KETCHUM, DONNA
MANGONE, KAY
CROSBY, STEPHANIE
RINALDI, MARTA
MALLORY, BETTY
CUMMINS, KAREN
BUCKLEY, GINNY
JOHANASON, INGA
MILLS, JUDY
RANKIN, SUE

LADIES 9 HOLE 9/16/25
Net Results

Gross Hcp Total Amount
Net Due

40 12 28 5.00
43 13 30 2.00
38 8 30 2.00
45 14 31 0.00
48 14 34 0.00
45 11 34 0.00
45 15 30 5.00
51 18 33 3.00
53 18 35 1.00
560 15 35 1.00
54 17 37 0.00
64 18 46 0.00



